
From: Orms, Mary
To: Hardegree, Beau
Subject: Re: [EXTERNAL] Boca Chica
Date: Tuesday, June 11, 2024 10:56:20 AM

Yes

Get Outlook for iOS

From: Hardegree, Beau <beau_hardegree@fws.gov>
Sent: Monday, June 10, 2024 10:05:55 AM
To: Orms, Mary <mary_orms@fws.gov>; Gardiner, Dawn <dawn_gardiner@fws.gov>
Cc: Woodrow, Woody <Woody_Woodrow@fws.gov>; Leiva, Adriana <adriana_leiva@fws.gov>
Subject: Fw: [EXTERNAL] Boca Chica
 
Are you coordinating this with LE?
Beau

From: David Newstead <dnewstead@cbbep.org>
Sent: Monday, June 10, 2024 9:07 AM
To: Hardegree, Beau <beau_hardegree@fws.gov>; Woodrow, Woody
<Woody_Woodrow@fws.gov>; Leiva, Adriana <adriana_leiva@fws.gov>; Moczygemba, Jonathan
<Jonathan_Moczygemba@fws.gov>
Subject: [EXTERNAL] Boca Chica
 
 
 This email has been received from outside of DOI - Use caution before clicking on links,

opening attachments, or responding.  

Sharing this depressing report with the Coastal Program peeps. I’ve sent it to NWR
(Stephanie, Chris), and Dawn and Mary. Not sure who else might want/need to see it. I
would like to get FWS law enforcement perspective on it. Is this not “take” under MBTA?
Can you pass it along to someone who could answer that, or let me know who to send it to?
Thanks
David
 
David Newstead
Director, Coastal Bird Program
Coastal Bend Bays & Estuaries Program
361.336.0312
dnewstead@cbbep.org
Mailing:
PO Box 23025
Corpus Christi, Texas 78403-3025
Physical:
1305 N Shoreline Blvd, Suite 205
Corpus Christi, Texas 78401
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